G.N. 221 COMPANIES REGISTRY
COMPANIES ORDINANCE (Chapter 622)

Pursuant to section 746(2) of the Companies Ordinance, notice is hereby given that the names of
the undermentioned companies have been struck off the Companies Register, and the companies

dissolved as from the date of the publication of this notice:—

2236802 2020 SMART VENTURES LIMITED

1906200 AA Mui Dessert Limited M skt K A IR A E]

2593450 ALLIED GOLD INTERNATIONAL INDUSTRIAL LIMITED ECEIEEEARAT

2689671 AOOQI Technology Co., Limited

2831209 ARDENT MAID RECRUITMENT AGENCY COMPANY LIMITED (i@ (b A TR A H

2697571 Apex Construction & Engineering (Paint) Co., Limited BRI AIRAT

2534504 BC System Technology Limited

2532085 BEAUTY KEEPING INVESTMENT MANAGEMENT LIMITED E KNSR S AR A
=

2236528 BIG ERA CORPORATION LIMITED JESAEA A E]

2831010 BIYING INTERNATIONAL GROUP (HONG KONG) CO., LIMITED  ZE:55 G| F 45 [ (75 35 A TR /A )

2534759 BRAND NEW (HK) LIMITED BEH(EBARAE

2826069 BWIZ Limited

0970354 CARRY THAI CHINA-KONG EXPRESS LIMITED FIHTE B AR A

2689439 CHAMPION RAISE ASSET HOLDING LIMITED A EEEE S AIRAE

2825105 CHI ON TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED B IREAR AT

1456734 CHINA INTERNATIONAL DATA GROUP LIMITED o [ B P S R A T

1456564 CHINA TIANCHENG ENTERPRISE LIMITED HERRATR AT

2825157 CHING KAI TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED FEEE SIRRATR A

2831440 CHUN YING INTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED BREIEE S ERAE

2831089 CIDAR INVESTMENT(HONG KONG)COMPANY LIMITED Fe I AR AT

0970565 CREATIVE FAIR (HONG KONG) LIMITED L (TR A 5

2697805 Capsule Society Limited

2826025 Capula Investment Management Limited

2697794 China Dijian Group Co., Limited M EE A TR A E

2697995 China Outstanding Industrial Alliance Co., Limited o R S HH 7 S T B AT TR\

2831085 China Shengjiading Cultural Industry Investment Development Co., B (L S S

Limited

AIRAE



2826499
2697917
2236192
2534816

2236487
2375542
1744364

1907114
2826491
1906041
2826257
0755644
2691723
1605157
0548657
1455848

2826266
2376087
2689771
2824456
2441700
2826037
2236419
1906816

1600264
0643792
0970316
1337873

1134982
2827429
2375709

Chuangsheng Technology Co., Limited
Cloud Tech Block Chains Company Limited
Crystal Sun Group Holding Co., Limited

DINGHUI INTERNATIONAL GROUP (HONG KONG)
DEVELOPMENT CO., LIMITED

DOOBI LIMITED
DYNASTY HOT POT LIMITED

Dahan (HK) Korean Ginseng Industry Group Co., Limited

Development Bloomer Limited

Didudidu Import And Export Co., Limited

ELECOM KABUSHIKI KAISHA LIMITED

EMPIRE ELECTRONICS LIMITED

EVERCRETE INTERNATIONAL (ASIA) LIMITED

Ever Long Development Planning Company Limited

Everfar Electrical Group Co., Limited

FAN GROUP LIMITED -THE-

FRANCE LESLEY (HONGKONG) FASHION CO., LIMITED

FRENCH LBR INTERNATIONAL TRADE LIMITED

FU SHI TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED

FUGUO TRADE CO., LIMITED

FuSi Bang Limited

GAIN WEALTH (HONG KONG) LIMITED

GELEIKE (GERMANY) CO., LIMITED

GERMANY SHIJIBAO ELECTROMECHANICAL LIMITED

GLOBAL BUSINESS INTERNATIONAL HOLDING (CHINA)
LIMITED

GOLD JADE TRAVEL LIMITED
GOODFIELD HOLDINGS LIMITED
GRUPO TRANS-CONTINENTAL LIMITED

GUANGDONG FOSHAN JIANGTAO WEIYE TECHNOLOGY
CERAMICS LIMITED

GX MICROELECTRONICS (HK) CO., LIMITED
Gary Trading Hong Kong Limited
HAI YUN (HK) INTERNATIONAL GROUP CO., LIMITED
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2697513
2689877
2689503
2691835
2826384
2689499
1236297
2095682
2824453
2236962
2831405
2831303
2096463
2825166
2532179
2827506
2371082
2691695
1236434
2372582
2697589

2831346
2831309
2689947

2236173
0902754
2697873
2697820
2831174

1044788
1906146
2697955

HANG FAT HANDBAGS MANUFACTORY LIMITED
HAPPY FOVEREVER TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
HE HAT INTERNATIONAL COMPANY LIMITED
HEALTH AND BEAUTY CLUB LIMITED

HENG BO TRADING LIMITED

HHNXI TRADE LIMITED

HIGH-TECH INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

HIPS TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

HK ALOSU COSMETICS CO., LIMITED

HK BLUECHIPS MICROELECTRONICS CO., LIMITED
HK CHUNG BAO INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

HK DH TRADE CO., LIMITED

HK Fifty Plus Consultancy Services Limited

HK Global Association of Women Co., Limited

HK Horizon Printing Products Limited

HK JUN S TRADE CO., LIMITED

HK MIASAIM INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED

HK MINGLIANG INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

HK PESIO DRESS LIMITED

HK SHI TAT MEI INT'L GROUP LIMITED

HK STAR INT'L BIOTECHNOLOGY LIMITED

HK YU FANG GROUP CO., LIMITED
HK YUR TRADE CO., LIMITED
HK ZOUSHI GROUP INDUSTRY DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

HK hwayee international group co., Limited

HOI YI (HK) INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

HOME FORTUNE TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
HON TUNG LIMITED

HONG KONG ASIA PACIFIC WANSHUNBAO GROUP HEALTH
TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

HONG KONG HONORA INTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED
HONG KONG IMPORTS AND EXPORTS TAX FREE LIMITED
HONG KONG LANGLEY TRADING CO., LIMITED
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2095771

2691840
2831127
2691655
2691865
2831334
1605079
2441699
2236446
2371263

2096470
1600488
1455854

1236307
1911332
2826470
2827320
2372205
1906220
2096427
2532430

2825188
1748773
2372549
2691711
2826465

2827499
2375547

2831420
2593451

HONG KONG LANSON REAL ESTATE INVESTMENT
MANAGEMENT LIMITED

HONG KONG SOUTHMART GROUP LIMITED

HONG KONG WANG XINRONG CO., LIMITED

HONG KONG XINYONGTAI MACHINERY COMPANY LIMITED
HONG KONG YATSUN TRADING COMPANY LIMITED

HONG KONG YUENALI BIOTECH TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
HONGKONG BOCUS TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG ECHO TECHNOLOGY LIGHTING CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG HANLEYUAN BAGS LIMITED

HONGKONG HONGSHENGDA INTERNATIONAL TRADING
LIMITED

HONGKONG JIN ZHONG TRADING CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG KIN-U GROUP CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG MEGAMIND BRAND MANAGEMENT CO., LIMITED

HONGKONG MINGWEI STOCK CO., LIMITED

HONGKONG QIXIANG INTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED
HONGKONG SHINGTAK ELECTRONIC CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG SONAL JETWIN ENTERPRISE CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG YALAN BEDDING CO., LIMITED

HONGKONG YUANCHENG LIMITED

HONGKONG ZHAO RONG FENG MANAGEMENT CO., LIMITED

HSDI (HK) INTELLIGENT EQUIPMENT INDUSTRIAL
DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

HTKIJ TECH LIMITED

HUA MAN INTERNATIONAL (HOLDINGS) CO., LIMITED
HUI'TONG TECHNOLOGY (H.K) LIMITED

Haris And Brothers Company Limited

Hong Kong Beima Yishu Cultural Industry Development Co., Limited

Hong Kong Flying Bird Trading Co., Limited

Hong Kong Hezhong International Hotel Management Co., Limited

Hong Kong Libai Biological Technology Co., Limited

Hong Kong Milano One Co., Limited
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2831076
2831351
2827507
2831307
2827504
2375734
2825955
2236200
2375524
2831175
1906805
2691936
2689675
2831000
2300976
2827343

2370768
2825222
1335763
2375857
2691991
0513418
1599930
2826213
2534515
2824457
2830927
2689593
2236786

2534848
2831142
2689869

Hong Kong Shengjiufu International Incorporated Company Limited
Hong Kong Shun Runxiang Trading Co., Limited

Hong Kong World Line Trading Co., Limited

Hong Kong Xinmingda Trade Co., Limited

Hong Kong Yellow Crane Tower Trading Co., Limited

Hong Kong Zhen Cottage Chinese Medicine Research Co., Limited
HongKong Agent Group Co., Limited

HongKong Paul International Holdings Limited

HongKong Sheng Wang Technology Limited

Honghe Trading Co., Limited

Hongji International Holding Group Co., Limited

Hongkong Hangzhou RH Corporation Limited

IKira (HongKong) Technology Limited

INGOOD BIOTECH COMPANY LIMITED

INTERNATIONAL BEAUTY PARTY CO., LIMITED

ITALY NADIDANTON (INTERNATIONAL) LIMITED

International Arts and Culture Group Limited -The-
International Brains Sciences Academy Co., Limited
International Diamond Exhibition (Hong Kong) Co. Limited
Iso Tech Electrification Company Limited

Italy Art Education Development Co., Limited

JETCO BUSINESS CONSULTANTS LIMITED

JIEYIN WATCH CO., LIMITED

JK INTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED

JOYFUL CARE LIMITED

KAIES Trade Limited

KANGDIKE CO., LIMITED

KEEN CHANCE TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
KONG'S INTERNATIONAL IMPORT AND EXPORT (HK) LIMITED

Khalifa Gallery Limited
Kuan Heng Trading Co., Limited
LAI YIP LOGISTIC LIMITED
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2441747
2237037
1744456
1456728
2826093
2593421
2689930
1911866
2826101
1906013
1911816
0515728
2534627
1907326
2827495
2831199
2826221
0357528
2371095
1042572
2441703
1236716
1456176
0515571
2096629
1236523
2370725
2691982
1744141
1236833
2534662
2689854
1911391

LANGHAI LIMITED

LINKS TELECOM LIMITED

LUCKY SEA TRADING COMPANY LIMITED
Laura Bathroom Industrial Limited

Leadme Limited

MAMA GOHAN LIMITED

MARIANA FINANCIAL LIMITED

MASTER SZETO FENG SHUI 168 LIMITED
MICHANTER LIMITED

MINGYANGIIAYE CO., LIMITED

MITRA MANAGEMENT LIMITED

MUTUAL GAIN GROUP LIMITED

MYRIAD OF DESIGN ALLIANCE LIMITED
Million Rich Hong Kong Holdings Company Limited
Modern Ecom Limited

NANJING HAOMA TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
NATURAL POLYMER TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
NEW CAPITAL INDUSTRIES LIMITED

NEW WEALTH TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
NEWLIFE INTERNATIONAL HOLDINGS LIMITED
NICHIN ENGINEERING SERVICES LIMITED
NOVA TECHNOLOGIES GROUP CO., LIMITED
OJIM PACIFIC LIMITED

ORIENT GOOD LIMITED

OSAN TRADING CO., LIMITED

OUTFORD LIMITED

One Heart Trading Asia Limited

Origin Pictures Limited

PEAKBEST LIMITED

PIERRE CARDIN (WESTERN ASIA) CO., LIMITED
PRIME EAGLE TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
PRIME RIVER TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
PRIME TRADE INC LIMITED
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1605316
2532139
2831124
1281409
2691715
1748867
2825088
1281427
2376088
2375599
2826354
2095955
2372115
2831012
2826435
2826054
1335772
2826039
2697923
0970333
2375497

2236657
17444817
0717752
2689971
2096574
2689567
1906741
1911589
2689878
2697765
2826126

PRO RESTAURANT FURNITURE MFY COMPANY LIMITED
Pak Chun Engineering Company Limited

Pinkcity Fincap H.K. Limited

Premium Gourmet Wines Limited

Prudence Management Limited

QAL MANAGEMENT (H.K.) LIMITED

QINGMIAO CAPITAL HOLDING GROUP LIMITED
REDFOX INTERNATIONAL INDUSTRIES CO., LIMITED
RICH TALENT TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
ROCOMA GROUP LIMITED

RONGHUITONG GLOBAL INVESTMENT LIMITED
RONKER TECHNOLOGY (HK) LIMITED

ROYAL CASTLE GROUP HOLDINGS LIMITED

Rui He Sheng Trade Limited

Rui Yang Jie Trading Co., Limited

SANYOU COMMERCIAL BROTHERS CO., LIMITED
SHANGHAI YAOGAO IMPEX CO., LIMITED

SHARP RISE GROUP LIMITED

SHENZHEN ZISHUN YUNAN Int. Mgmt. CO., Limited
SHINE UNION HOLDINGS LIMITED

SINGAPORE STUFFING BABY FOOD INT'L HOLDING LIMITED

SINO-EURO WINE SCHOOL COMPANY LIMITED
SINO-TRANS INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED
SINOFACTURE LIMITED

SKY WIND TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED

SMEE COLLIS CONSULTING LIMITED

SPECIAL TECH TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
SPRING HAIZI CO., LIMITED

SUMBERG ADVISOR GROUP LIMITED

SUN PROFIT TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
SUOYE TRADE LIMITED

SUPREME INTERNATIONAL INVESTMENT (HK) COMPANY
LIMITED
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1906298
2236815
2236175
2827397
1455862
2826306
2826046
2831042

1744009
0479453
2689866
1906324
2534676
2825207
1906207

2237096
1456144
2096174
2826155
1605194
2370867
2532181
2532274
2096353
2691806
2375473
2830902
2689934
1906606
0169757
1906040
2371183

SWIFT CHINA INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED
Salon Prof Solutions Limited

Sarto Limited

Saudi Chinese Import and Export Co., Limited
Science Material Limited

Sgthoe Limited

Skylar Synd HK Limited -The-

Spotgo Intelligent Electric Vehicle (International) Co., Limited

T.H. TRADING (HKG) LIMITED

TAI DA (H.K.) COMPANY LIMITED

TALENT WORK TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED

TC (TIANCHENG) MOTIFS FACTORY CO., LIMITED
TEACH ESPORTS LIMITED

TENGHUI TRADE LIMITED

TIANYA GROUP HK FINERY SHARE CO., LIMITED

TIANZIGUOSE GROUP CO., LIMITED

TOP HORIZON INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED
TOP WEALTH GLOBE LIMITED

TOWN LIMITED

TWIST MAGIC INVESTMENTS LIMITED

Three Gorges (Hong Kong) Industrial Co., Limited
Tinfull Serve Company Limited

Tungtin (Property) Development Company Limited

ULTIMATE FUSION (HK) LIMITED

UNION (HK) INTERNATIONAL DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

UNIVERSAL SPECIALTY INGREDIENTS LIMITED
Urban Rebuild Design Co., Limited

WEI FENG HENG ZHI CO., LIMITED

WENZHOU LITTLE RACCOON SHOES CO., LIMITED
WIN EXPRESS INVESTMENT LIMITED

WORLD PRIME INC LIMITED

WORLD SUPPLY CHAIN MANAGEMENT (CHINA) LIMITED
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2236882
2830983
2236735
2691628
2689528
2370904
2825240
2691942
2831365
2831316
2096666
2827502
2831321
2689663
2830987
2831152
2826487

14 January 2022

WORLD ZHIDE CULTURE INDUSTRY CO., LIMITED
Wantai Group (Hong Kong) Co., Limited

Warme Industrial Co., Limited

Wei Wei Le Trading Co., Limited

X M HONG KONG LIMITED

XIANGFU LIMITED

XTAOMAI CAPITAL HOLDING GROUP LIMITED
XINGFU TRADE CO., LIMITED

XINHUA TRADE LIMITED

Xingyi (Hong Kong) Co., Limited

YUHE HOLDINGS LIMITED

YUN HAO (HK) TRADE LIMITED

YXIN (HK) TRADE CO., LIMITED

‘Yamaroad Corporation Limited

ZHENPENG BIOTECH (HK) COMPANY LIMITED
ZHONGKE HUIZHONG GROUP HOLDING LIMITED

Zhongda Keji Co., Limited
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Raymond W. M. FONG for Registrar of Companies
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